Espresso Enjoy Hot or Iced

Caffe Latte

Cappuccino (hot only)
Vanilla Latte

Caffe Mocha

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Caffe Americano

Chai Latte

Other Favorites

Hot Chocolate

Refreshers

Very Berry Hibiscus or Strawberry Acai

Matcha Green Tea Latte
Medicine Ball

grande “venti

$3.99
$3.99
$4.49
$4.49
$4.79
$4.79
$2.99
S4.29

grande

$3.49
$3.89

$4.29
$3.49

$4.29
$4.29
$4.79
$4.79
$4.99
$5.19
$3.29
$4.69

venti

$3.69
$4.49

$4.69
$3.99

LODGING MENU

Coffee & Tea Enjoy Hot or Iced

Iced Coffee
Teavana ™"MCshaken Iced Tea

Green, Passion Tango

Teavana™"MCshaken Iced Tea
Lemonade

Green, Passion Tango

Teavana Iced Chai Latte

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Regular or Decaf

Teavana W/MC

Teavana ™W/MC

calories may vary dependent on additives.

London Fog Latte

Hot Brewed Tea

grande

$2.79
$2.49

$3.09

$4.29

$2.29

$4.29
$2.29

venti

$3.19
$2.79

$3.39

$4.69
$2.59

$4.69
$2.59

Frappuccino® Blended Beverages

Coffee
Coffee $4.29
Flavored S4.79
Mocha, Caramel, Matcha
Java Chip S4.79
Creme (coffee-free)
Vanilla Bean $4.29
Double Chocolaty Chip $4.79
Extras
Espresso

Add Flavored Syrup

Add Espresso or Matcha Shot

Iced Venti Upcharge

Add Soymilk, Almondmilk, Coconutmilk

grande venti

$4.79
$5.29

$5.29

$4.79
$5.29

$1.99
$0.59
$0.89
$0.59
$0.89




LODGING MENU

Bakery
Muffin or Scone (avg 170 cal) $2.69
Danish (avg 400 cal) $3.19
Croissant (avg 230 cal) $3.09
] ) Bagel (avg 260 cal) S3.39
Build Your Own Breakfast Sandwich B s
(500 avg cal) $4.29 : Cookie (avg 180 cal) $1.99
Other Favorites Brownie (avg 180 cal) $2.09
Choice of Bread: Whole Fruit (avg 100 cal) S1.19
bagel: plain, everything, cinnamon, onion, sesame, Yogurt Cups (avg 100 cal) S2.19
poppy seed. .
croissant or English muffin Assorted Fruit Box (100 cal) S4.99 Other Beverages
H , Pretzel C 290 cal 3.39
Choice of ERAREE a5 < P Bottled Water (O cal) $1.69
. : Granola Bar (avg 140 cal) $1.19 Bottled Juice (avg 250 cal) $2.39
amercian, cheddar
Yogurt Parfait (400 cal) $4.19 P T I Celies
. . Gatorade (avg 140 cal) $2.49
Choice of Meat: Chips (avg 100 cal) $1.29 blue, orange, lime, fruit
bacon, sausage, ham Coconut Water (60 cal) $2.99
Bottled Soda (avg 250 cal) S2.59

follow us:

diet coke, coca cola

calories may vary dependent on additives.

2000 calories a day are used for general nutritional advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.




