### LODGING MENU

# **Espresso** Enjoy Hot or Iced

**Other Favorites** 

Very Berry Hibiscus or Strawberry Acai

Matcha Green Tea Latte

**Hot Chocolate** 

Medicine Ball

Refreshers

	*grande	*venti
Caffè Latte	\$3.99	\$4.29
Cappuccino (hot only)	\$3.99	\$4.29
Vanilla Latte	\$4.49	\$4.79
Caffè Mocha	\$4.49	\$4.79
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.79	\$4.99
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.79	\$5.19
Caffè Americano	\$2.99	\$3.29
Chai Latte	\$4.29	\$4.69

grande

\$3.49

\$3.89

\$4.29

\$3.49

venti

\$3.69

\$4.49

\$4.69

\$3.99





# Coffee & Tea Enjoy Hot or Iced

	grande	*venti
Iced Coffee	\$2.79	\$3.19
Teavana <sup>TM/MC</sup> Shaken Iced Tea  Green, Passion Tango	\$2.49	\$2.79
Teavana <sup>TM/MC</sup> Shaken Iced Tea Lemonade Green, Passion Tango	\$3.09	\$3.39
Teavana Iced Chai Latte	\$4.29	\$4.69
Freshly Brewed Coffee  Regular or Decaf	\$2.29	\$2.59
Teavana <sup>TM/MC</sup> London Fog Latte	\$4.29	\$4.69
Teavana <sup>TM/MC</sup> Hot Brewed Tea	\$2.29	\$2.59

# Frappuccino® Blended Beverages

Coffee	grande	venti
Coffee	\$4.29	\$4.79
Flavored Mocha, Caramel, Matcha	\$4.79	\$5.29
Java Chip	\$4.79	\$5.29
Crème (coffee-free)		
Vanilla Bean	\$4.29	\$4.79
Double Chocolaty Chip	\$4.79	\$5.29

# Extras

Espresso	\$1.99
Add Flavored Syrup	\$0.59
Add Espresso or Matcha Shot	\$0.89
Iced Venti Upcharge	\$0.59
Add Soymilk, Almondmilk, Coconutmilk	\$0.89

\*Item not ESM approved

calories may vary dependent on additives.

#### LODGING MENU



#### **Build Your Own Breakfast Sandwich** \$4.29 (500 avg cal)

### Choice of Bread:

bagel: plain, everything, cinnamon, onion, sesame, poppy seed. croissant or English muffin

## Choice of Cheese:

amercian, cheddar

### Choice of Meat:

bacon, sausage, ham



## **Other Favorites**

Whole Fruit (avg 100 cal)	\$1.19
Yogurt Cups (avg 100 cal)	\$2.19
Assorted Fruit Box (100 cal)	\$4.99
Hummus, Pretzel Cup (290 cal)	\$3.39
Granola Bar (avg 140 cal)	\$1.19
Yogurt Parfait (400 cal)	\$4.19
Chips (avg 100 cal)	\$1.29

# Bakery

blue, orange, lime, fruit

diet coke, coca cola

Coconut Water (60 cal)

Bottled Soda (avg 250 cal)

Muffin or Scone (avg 170 cal)	\$2.69
Danish (avg 400 cal)	\$3.19
Croissant (avg 230 cal)	\$3.09
Bagel (avg 260 cal) butter, jelly, cream cheese	\$3.39
Cookie (avg 180 cal)	\$1.99
Brownie (avg 180 cal)	\$2.09
Other Beverages	
Bottled Water (0 cal)	\$1.69
Bottled Juice (avg 250 cal) apple, cranberry, orange	\$2.39
Gatorade (avg 140 cal)	\$2.49

\$2.99

\$2.59

follow us:









\*Item not ESM approved

calories may vary dependent on additives.

2000 calories a day are used for general nutritional advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.